

City of Tacoma
Construction Division
Bid Tabulation

Description: Mazda Siding
Specification No.: TR20-0046F
Bid Opening: 3/3/20

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Low Bidder H&H Engineering Construction, Inc.		#2 Bidder Coast Rail, Inc.		#3 Bidder Condon Construction, LLC		#4 Bidder Railworks Track Systems, Inc.	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Project Red Line Drawing	LS	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,877.85	\$2,877.85	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,283.00	\$1,283.00
2	Spill Prevention, Control, and Countermeasures (SPCC) Plan	LS	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,532.12	\$2,532.12	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,283.00	\$1,283.00
3	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,085.83	\$10,085.83	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$28,750.00	\$28,750.00	\$17,337.00	\$17,337.00
4	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWPPP)	LS	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,367.26	\$5,367.26	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,283.00	\$1,283.00
5	Project Surveying	LS	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,422.02	\$5,422.02	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,380.00	\$9,380.00
6	Steel Recycle Recovery	EST	1.00	(9,000.00)	(\$9,000.00)	(\$9,000.00)	(\$9,000.00)	(\$9,000.00)	(\$9,000.00)	(\$9,000.00)	(\$9,000.00)	(\$9,000.00)	(\$9,000.00)
7	Raise, Surface, Line & Dress	TF	1,850.00	\$8.00	\$14,800.00	\$13.54	\$25,049.00	\$11.85	\$21,922.50	\$9.84	\$18,204.00	\$15.00	\$27,750.00
8	#4 Ballast Incl. Haul	TN	485.00	\$35.00	\$16,975.00	\$74.46	\$36,113.10	\$59.25	\$28,736.25	\$52.60	\$25,511.00	\$45.00	\$21,825.00
9	Remove Replace Rail	TF	1,500.00	\$110.00	\$165,000.00	\$77.00	\$115,500.00	\$105.50	\$158,250.00	\$97.41	\$146,115.00	\$160.00	\$240,000.00
10	Select Tie Replacement	EA	320.00	\$155.00	\$49,600.00	\$206.66	\$66,131.20	\$190.00	\$60,800.00	\$211.64	\$67,724.80	\$210.00	\$67,200.00
11	Inlet Protection	EA	11.00	\$25.00	\$275.00	\$277.95	\$3,057.45	\$52.00	\$572.00	\$318.18	\$3,499.98	\$125.00	\$1,375.00
	SUB-TOTAL GROUP (Item Nos: 1-10)				\$266,650.00		\$263,135.83		\$267,480.75		\$298,304.78		\$379,716.00
	10.2% Sales Tax (Item Nos: 1-10)				\$27,198.30		\$26,839.85		\$27,283.04		\$30,427.09		\$38,731.03
	Force Account				\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00
	BASE BID TOTAL				\$323,848.30		\$319,975.68		\$324,763.79		\$358,731.87		\$448,447.03
	SBE = Less FA & Sales Tax				\$266,650.00		\$263,135.83		\$267,480.75		\$298,304.78		\$379,716.00